5109HIUNAaRUadneI Ao U

sHaAMY 0704 nNATTYFEnTal

siaMuding1s 000000700400050 FinnuaTTYFarnTainueiIG1g

Uszd1aa 19495 Useddl 2565

o

9

1101010101

1101010104

1101010112

1101020501

1101020603

1101020604

1101020605

1102010101

1102010102

1102050124

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030102

a A
Juaaluile
NUNATOITIFMNS
WnEuhae
[urnnag
o sums-Tuatlu.
Wi sums-uenaily.
[urns.SUNNaY
aniudu-1uay.
P
/URUBN-UNILY.

MaFuan un.

AgfusLIITLY
7 o o

nAFfURNUNIUY

AT AFAUROIUNINUY

Assual vhaing

vinlrlihaing

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

97,350.00

41,277.00

99,703.00

145,109.64

0.00

(126,472.16)

1,282,000.00

0.00

(1,281,998.00)

62,800.00

0.00

22,231.00

0.00

22,231.00

22,231.00

1,825,470.20

24,900.00

15,000.00

99,995.00

0.00

1,765,667.20

0.00

0.00

3,708.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(22,231.00)

0.00

(22,231.00)

(24,900.00)

(1,646,827.20)

(24,900.00)

(15,000.00)

(68,625.00)

0.00

(1,865,370.20)

(3,709.64)

0.00

(2,416.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(62,800.00)

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

94,681.00

219,920.00

0.00

0.00

31,370.00

0.00

0.00

141,400.00

0.00

(125,179.52)

1,282,000.00

0.00

(1,281,998.00)

0.00

0.00

v
1 91INMNuA 5
o a

UW 03 UUIAW 2565



5109HIUNAaRUadneI Ao U

sHaAMY 0704 nTNATITYFENnTOl

siaMuding1s 000000700400050 FinnuaTTYFarnTainueiIG1g

Uszd1aa 19495 Useddl 2565

o

9

1206030103

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1209010101

1209010102

1209010103

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020199

2112010199

aaa Tiihaing

o o*
AFAUN TuB
@ 19 o
nagama Tayan

o o

aad Agaua Ty

o o a 14
AFAUNADNNAADS
@ a I'd
WNABNNUNDS
Add AONNIADS
Tdsunsunoua
wnldsunsunona
aad-lUsunsuneNa
YU MIM-MEUDN
Suaum / ludnny

A il o
IUDU-HUIWNUTY
luddgiadie
W/H tax-1Ana(03)
W/Htax-099.HA(53)
o e A
[usurnou

- o 4
NuYsenuou

(62,799.00)

250,362.78

0.00

(245,076.74)

582,541.16

0.00

(507,554.69)

63,000.00

0.00

(22,353.24)

(168,424.14)

0.00

(5,384.76)

(54,613.00)

(97,350.00)

62,799.00

0.00

0.00

49,243.90

0.00

0.00

142,695.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

584,105.46

113,475.00

19,925.01

1,307,543.00

1,510.08

1,418.53

0.00

24,900.00

0.00

(49,245.90)

0.00

(956.34)

(142,700.00)

0.00

(9,394.40)

0.00

0.00

(910.20)

(415,681.32)

(137,625.00)

(14,540.25)

(1,472,850.00)

(1,510.08)

(1,418.53)

0.00

(22,231.00)

0.00

201,116.88

0.00

(196,789.18)

439,841.16

0.00

(374,254.09)

63,000.00

0.00

(23,263.44)

0.00

(24,150.00)

0.00

(219,920.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(94,681.00)

v
2 NMIYKNA 5
o a

UW 03 UUIAW 2565



5109HIUNAaRUadneI Ao U

sHaAMY 0704 nTNATITYFENnTOl

sWanie1ng10 000000700400050 dninnuATINTYFarnsaUeIEY

Uszd1aa 19495 Useddl 2565

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

3102010102

3105010101

4302030101

4307010103

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

5101010115

5101020106

5101020108

5101020116

5101030101

5101030205

INT.SUA-AUHUTY

s/a50503

3/AgIAIAYD. N
smqﬁmw.ﬁmn
naazauud lviianain
NUUDIHUIBNU
3/ANMTUI A
TR-519UYAAINT
TR-SUSUAUHUOIY
TR-519UNAN
TR-A50.5URUUON
T/R-USuRUFhnARY
AMDLLNUNULTIFNTI
Quannuilie.Rel
Aty
[UANNUIN.R[UNA
RuFIMsfAnEIYAT

ATNYI-UON-TN.S

(5,000.00)

(26,166.71)

118,851.28

12,417.01

0.00

(157,219.43)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,099,600.00

27,000.00

111,500.00

5,733.00

11,500.00

2,940.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(7,770.00)

(1,099,600.00)

(851,573.47)

(14,440.00)

(24,900.00)

(22,231.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5,000.00)

(26,166.71)

118,851.28

12,417.01

0.00

(157,219.43)

(7,770.00)

(1,099,600.00)

(851,573.47)

(14,440.00)

(24,900.00)

(22,231.00)

1,099,600.00

27,000.00

111,500.00

5,733.00

11,500.00

2,940.00

v
3 INNHNA 5
4 =

UW 03 UUIAW 2565



o a

D e ; 2
FIPNUIUNARBIH UL NTIBT RO i 4 nANaue 5
JURANNAH 03 Wu1Aw 2565

sHaAMY 0704 nTNATITYFENnTOl

o

siaMuding1s 000000700400050 FinnuaTTYFarnTainueiIG1g

9

Uszd1aa 19495 Useddl 2565

C o dgdwedsman wememn | wda | wséa | ooeel
5103010102 sidieiaea 0.00 60,680.00 0.00 60,680.00
5103010103 eniivin 0.00 7,650.00 0.00 7,650.00
5103010199  A%vAUNIMeIuN. 0.00 8,094.00 0.00 8,094.00
5104010104  A13aR 0.00 23,832.00 0.00 23,832.00
5104010107  ANFONUBN&LFIA 0.00 2,168.00 0.00 2,168.00
5104010110 sudomas 0.00 51,354.70 0.00 51,354.70
5104010112  A/AMANLINS-NEUDN 0.00 312,441.00 0.00 312,441.00
5104020101 sl 0.00 12,117.37 0.00 12,117.37
5104020105 M InsAwy 0.00 4,117.50 0.00 4,117.50
5104020107  mU3Ms lUsuald 0.00 1,584.00 0.00 1,584.00
5104030206 SamdmenIunaal 0.00 7,770.00 0.00 7,770.00
5104030207  Awv. Jumsiszam 0.00 7,890.00 0.00 7,890.00
5104030212 Auuiiamaa-uen 0.00 120,750.00 0.00 120,750.00
5105010109 Aueu-n.aus. 0.00 2,416.00 0.00 2,416.00
5105010115 auiteu-n.laman 0.00 956.34 0.00 956.34
5105010127 AuTeu-n.Aoud 0.00 9,394.40 0.00 9,394.40
5105010148  @AIMUIG-software 0.00 910.20 0.00 910.20
5203010111 Swshengiusian. 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
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5203010113 swvheagaaat lvh 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00
5203010114 Swithengsiaiad Taman 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00
5203010120  SIMUIGADNC 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
5210010102 T/E-Touduldasn. 0.00 22,231.00 0.00 22,231.00
5210010105  T/E-UFuRUrnAGS 0.00 24,900.00 0.00 24,900.00
6307010101  Conval1MinaIu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6307010102  ConvAcc-Depre 11104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010101  Conv software 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010102 ConvAcc-Depre softwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SAWHUITNY 0700400050 0.00 8,048,587.53 (8,048,587.53) 0.00




